ASJIJF DUMAU TAIWAN INTERNATIONAL JU JITSU OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Male | White | Adult @ Light

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~76.0kg

5mins

6

1

Bracket

Daniel O'rourke
TAIWAN BJJ

Hong-yi Dai
HSINCHU BJJ

Rahul Pires
PMA BRAZILIAN JUJTSU

1- 34

1- 31

Chun-fu Chiu
HSINCHU BJJ

Li Chih-kang
TAIWAN BY

Li yang Chien
CARLOSTOYOTA BJJ

1- 35

1- 32

1- 39

1- 38




